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SEASONS LOW HIGH PEAK
OCCUPANCY RATE % 50% 70% 90%
RENTAL PRICE PER NIGHT 6 000,00 10 000,00 12 000,00
RENTAL PRICE PER MONTH 160 000,00 270 000,00 320 000,00
LONG TERM RENTAL
(Monthly payment)



648 000,00 889 000,00 237 600,00



LOW SEASON April 1st to July 15th September 1st to December 19th
HIGH SEASON January 11th to March 31st July 16th to August 31st
PEAK SEASON December 20th to January 11th



GROSS INCOMES 1 774 600,000 VILLA 8 990 000,00
MANAGEMENT FEES 177 460,000 LAND OFFICE REGISTATION 30 000,00
POOL 18 000,000 BUILDING TRANSFERT 283 185,00
GARDENING 12 000,000 LEASE REGISTRATION 19 800,00
MAID 216 700,00
AIRBNB FEES 266 190,000 TOTAL 9 322 985,00



NET GROSS 1 084 250,000 ROI 11,63%



INVESTMENT COSTINCOMES



120 000,00



GROSS INCOMES*
1 774 600,00



* Daily rate basis



LILAWADI VILLAGE
RETURN OF INVESTMENT (ROI) - TYPE A BASIS










SEASONS LOW HIGH PEAK

OCCUPANCY RATE % 50% 70% 90%

RENTAL PRICE PER NIGHT 6 000,00 10 000,00 12 000,00

RENTAL PRICE PER MONTH 160 000,00 270 000,00 320 000,00

LONG TERM RENTAL

(Monthly payment)

648 000,00 889 000,00 237 600,00

LOW SEASON April 1st to July 15th September 1st to December 19th

HIGH SEASON January 11th to March 31st July 16th to August 31st

PEAK SEASON December 20th to January 11th

GROSS INCOMES 1 774 600,000 VILLA 8 990 000,00

MANAGEMENT FEES 177 460,000 LAND OFFICE REGISTATION 30 000,00

POOL 18 000,000 BUILDING TRANSFERT 283 185,00

GARDENING 12 000,000 LEASE REGISTRATION 19 800,00

MAID 216 700,00

AIRBNB FEES 266 190,000 TOTAL 9 322 985,00

NET GROSS 1 084 250,000 ROI 11,63%

INVESTMENT COST INCOMES

120 000,00

GROSS INCOMES*

1 774 600,00

* Daily rate basis

LILAWADI VILLAGE

RETURN OF INVESTMENT (ROI) - TYPE A BASIS
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POOL GARDEN MAID CHARGES
1 500,00 1 000,00 2 500,00 5 000,00



LOT LAND (SQM) VILLA TYPE ROOMS BUILT (sqm) LEASE*
1 521,28 C 4 330 6000,00
2 512,45 C 4 330 6000,00
3 523,21 C 4 330 6000,00
4 369,66 D 4 295 6000,00
5 369,36 D 4 295 6000,00
6 372,37 D 4 295 6000,00
7 369,95 D 4 295 6000,00
8 366,52 D 4 295 6000,00
9 350,02 D 4 295 6000,00



10 484,54 D 4 295 6000,00
11 432,81 A 3 240 5000,00
12 456,32 A 3 240 5000,00
13 445,28 A 3 240 5000,00
14 445,27 A 3 240 5000,00
15 481,67 C 4 330 6000,00
16 418,29 A 3 240 5000,00
17 419,39 B 4 260 5000,00
18 437,72 B 4 260 5000,00
19 454,79 B 4 260 5000,00
20 457,44 B 4 260 5000,00
21 575,27 C 4 330 6000,00



LILAWADI VILLAGE
VILLA MANAGEMENT
Frais de gestion = 10%



* Year 1 to 5 free of lease cost - Monthly fixed cost after 5 years










POOL GARDEN MAID CHARGES

1 500,00 1 000,00 2 500,00 5 000,00

LOT LAND (SQM) VILLA TYPE ROOMS BUILT (sqm) LEASE*

1 521,28

C

4 330

6000,00

2 512,45

C

4 330

6000,00

3 523,21

C

4 330

6000,00

4 369,66

D

4 295

6000,00

5 369,36

D

4 295

6000,00

6 372,37

D

4 295

6000,00

7 369,95

D

4 295

6000,00

8 366,52

D

4 295

6000,00

9 350,02

D

4 295

6000,00

10 484,54

D

4 295

6000,00

11 432,81

A

3 240

5000,00

12 456,32

A

3 240

5000,00

13 445,28

A

3 240

5000,00

14 445,27

A

3 240

5000,00

15 481,67

C

4 330

6000,00

16 418,29

A

3 240

5000,00

17 419,39

B

4 260

5000,00

18 437,72

B

4 260

5000,00

19 454,79

B

4 260

5000,00

20 457,44

B

4 260

5000,00

21 575,27

C

4 330

6000,00

LILAWADI VILLAGE

VILLA MANAGEMENT

Frais de gestion = 10%

* Year 1 to 5 free of lease cost - Monthly fixed cost after 5 years


